THE LIVING ROOM

BLACK FOREST 1500
RED VELVET 1500

PISTACHIO PARFAIT WITH AMARENA CHERRY, ALMOND BISCUIT 1500

MANGO CHEESECAKE 1500
CRUNCHY COCONUT GATEAUX 1500
FRESH FRUIT 1650
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE MOUSSE 1750
CLASSIC TIRAMISU 1750
PRALINES & TRUFFLES 40 /PC

Please inform us about allergies, if any
All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Orange, water melon, sweet lime,
pineapple, tomato and celery

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
Cappuccino, café latte, espresso,
madras coffee, decaffeinated coffee

With full cream, low-fat, skimmed or soy milk

IRANI CHAI
Traditional specialty tea served with osmania cookies

LOOSE LEAF TEA
English breakfast, earl grey,
darjeeling, assam, masala

With full cream, low-fat, skimmed or soy milk

HERBAL INFUSION
Chamomile, peppermint, green tea

With lemon or honey

MINERAL WATER
San Pellegrino 750 ml
Veen 660ml

Veen 330m|

BAKERY SELECTION
[ Selection of croissants
e Muffin
@ Fruit danish

PORTION CAKES
@ Black forest
[ Red velvet
[ Tiramisu
@ Banoffee tart
= Opera

E Vegetarian [l Non vegetarian
Please inform us about allergies, if any
All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
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SELECTION OF SAVOURIES

MIRCHI BAJJI
Batter fried green chilies, tamarind chutney and mint chutney

PUNUGULU
Deep fried lentil dumplings, coconut chutney and tomato chutney

DAL VADA
Deep fried lentil fritters, coconut chutney and tomato chutney

MURGH CHAPLI
Pan seared minced chicken kebabs, mint chutney

BOMBAY SANDWICH

Served with crispy potato wedges

Potato and mint chutney
Cucumber and tomatoes
Spicy chicken and onions

SELECTION OF SAMOSA
Served with mint chutney and tamarind chutney

Potatoes and green peas
Minced lamb

TASTING OF STREET FOOD SPECIALITIES

Vegetarian
Bombay sandwich, dal vada, samosa

Non vegetarian
Bombay sandwich, chapli kebab, lamb samosa

1 Vegetarian [l Non vegetarian
Available from 12noon onwards
Please inform us about allergies, if any

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
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THE LIVING ROOM

SELECTION OF BREADS

= SELECTION OF BAGUETTE
=SELECTION OF FOCACCIA

= CIABATTA
“VOLLKORN

= GERMAN RYE B
“HERB GARLIC B
= GRAPE PUMPKI
= STROMBOLI

READ
READ
N SEED BREAD

= MULTIGRAIN BREAD
=SOUR DOUGH BREAD

“PUMPERNICKEL

= PEAR DANISH
= PISTACHIO BUN

SELECTION OF MORNING BAKERY

= CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
= BUTTER CROISSANT
= ALMOND CROISSANT

= ALMOND TART

SELECTION OF SAVORY

=VEGETABLE PUFF

“PANEER PUFF
= EGG PUFF
= CHICKEN PUFF

Please inform us about allergies, if any
All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
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THE LIVING ROOM

SELECTION OF BREADS
= SELECTION OF BAGUETTE
= SELECTION OF FOCACCIA
= CIABATTA
= VOLLKORN
= GERMAN REY BREAD
“ MULTIGRAIN BREAD
= SOUR DOUGH BREAD
= PUMPERNICKEL
= SUN DRIED TOMATO SOUR DOUGH
= YOGHURT AND WALNUT SOUR DOUGH

SELECTION OF MORNING BAKERY
= APRICOT JELUSE
= ALMOND BUN
= BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
= BUTTER CROISSANT
= HAZELNUT CROISSANT
= ALMOND TART

SELECTION OF SAVORY
= VEGETABLE PUFF
“ PANEER PUFF
= EGG PUFF
@ CHICKEN PUFF

Please inform us about allergies, if any

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
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THE LIVING ROOM
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SELECTION OF PASTRIES

CLASSIC OPERA

WHITE CHOCOLATE BAVAROIS WITH PISTACHIO BISCUIT
FRESH FRUIT TART

LEMON MERINGUE TART

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CHERRY PARFAIT WITH ALMOND BISCUIT
TIRAMISU PASTRY

BLACK FOREST PASTRY

RED VELVET

OREO CHEESE CAKE

CUPCAKE

ECLAIR

Please inform us about allergies, if any
All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
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THE LIVING ROOM Chef's Market List

Dear Guest,

Our Chef's Market list offers a wide selection of fresh market
produce, meats, gourmet delicacies.

Place your order at
livingroom.parkhyatthyderabad@hyatt.com 24hours in
advance, you will be contacted with the confirmed order
along with the amount.

Best Regards
Park Hyatt Hyderabad Team



Bakery

French baguette, Ciabatta
Focaccia

German sour dough
German rye

Pumpernickel

White bread

Muffin

Croissant

Danish

Dairy

Hen's egg
Bocconcini mozzarella
Burrata cheese
Emmenthal

Brie each
Cheddar
Parmesan
Provolone

Feta

Cream cheese
Mascarpone (local)

Chevre

THE LIVING ROOM

Unit
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Unit

6 Nos
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
125 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

Price
120
120
350
350
350
350

65
65
55

Price
60
210
190
230
360
230
310
310
275
200
160
300

Please check for any other available cheese

Full Fat Milk
Low Fat Milk
Skimmed Milk
Fruit Yoghurt
Soy Milk
Almond Milk

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

1 Litre
1 Litre
1 Litre
Each
1 Litre
1 Litre

100
100
100

50

800

Fruits

Granny smith apple (Imported)

Red delicious apple
Grapes (Imported)
Orange (Imported)
Banana

Pear (Imported)
Watermelon

Kiwi (Imported)
Melon

Pineapple

Papaya

Pomegranate

Lettuce

Mixed lettuce
Butter head

Oak leaf

Iceberg

Rucola

Kale

Cherry tomato
Datterino cherry fomato
Basil, Coriander
Oregano, Parsley
Rosemary, Thyme

Sage

Please inform us about allergies, if any

Unit
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
100 Gms

Unit
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

Price
45
45
65
35
20
45
55
65
65
55

55
40

Price
150
150
150
150
160
160
160
160

30
30
30
30



Vegetables
Green asparagus (Imported)
Beetroot

Bell pepper

Green beans
Broccoli

Cauliflower

Carrot

Leeks

Cabbage

Celery

Chilli

Eggplant

Garlic (Peeled)
Ginger

Okra

Onion (Red or White)
Spring onion

Potato

Tomato

Zucchini

European Cucumber
Lemon (local)
Lemon (Italian)
Mushroom

Spinach

THE LIVING ROOM

Unit
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 gms
100 Gms

100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

Price
185

20
30
30
30
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
10/20
15
15
15
15
15
15
25
30
30

160
50
10

Fish and Sea Food

Unit

Price

We are happy to prepare as per your required

specifications

Tiger Prawns - 8/10 Unpeeled

Tiger Prawns - 21/25 Unpeeled

Scallops

Squid

Octopus

Sea bass (Local)
Sea bass (Imported)
Norwegian salmon

Smoked salmon

Cold Cuts

Pork ham

Streaky bacon

Chicken nuremberg sausage
Pork nuremberg sausage
Coppa ham

Black forest ham

Mortadella

Parma ham

Pancetta

Please inform us about allergies, if any

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

Unit
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

280
160
400

85
120
165
560
260
290

Price
200
135
50
80
250
250
250
280
280



Meat and Barbecue

THE LIVING ROOM

Unit

Price

We are happy to prepare as per your required

specifications

Chicken whole (Local)
Chicken breast

Chicken thigh

Chicken wings

Chicken burger patty 8oz
Beef burger patty 8oz
Tenderloin beef (Imported)
Tenderloin beef (Local)
Rib eye (Imported)

Lamb chops (Imported)
Lamb rack (Imported)
Lamb leg boneless (local)
Pork tenderloin

Pork ribs

Duck breast (imported)
Duck whole (imported)

Turkey butterball

100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
240 Gms
240 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 Gms
100 gms
100 Gms
100 Gms

40
50
50
40

160

175

540

100

440

440

440

220

195

165

500

450

430

We would be pleased to dress your preferred meat

selection with any of the following marinade.

¢ Barbecue

Tandoori

Yoghurt and herbs

*® & & o o

Peri Peri

Rosemary, thyme, olive oil and garlic

Lemongrass, ginger, galangal and lime leaf

Chocolates Unit  Price
Earthloaf Each 350
Mason & Co. Each 350
Pascatti Each 350
Assorted Homemade Cookies 100 Gms 90

Cakes at The Living Room

Should you wish to have a message added to your
cake, we are happy to do so.

Message length should be appropriate for the size
of the cake you wish to purchase.

Our culinary team will be delighted to assist you
with any special request including wedding or
bespoke design cakes.

Please place your order 24 hours in advance

Please inform us about allergies, if any

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.



