

BLACK FOREST	1500
RED VELVET	1500
PISTACHIO PARFAIT WITH AMARENA CHERRY, ALMOND BISCUIT	1500
MANGO CHEESECAKE	1500
CRUNCHY COCONUT GATEAUX	1500
FRESH FRUIT	1650
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE MOUSSE	1750
CLASSIC TIRAMISU	1750
PRALINES & TRUFFLES	40 /PC

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Orange, water melon, sweet lime, pineapple, tomato and celery	300
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE Cappuccino, café latte, espresso, madras coffee, decaffeinated coffee	285
With full cream, low-fat, skimmed or soy milk	
IRANI CHAI Traditional specialty tea served with osmania cookies	285
LOOSE LEAF TEA English breakfast, earl grey, darjeeling, assam, masala	285
With full cream, low-fat, skimmed or soy milk	
HERBAL INFUSION Chamomile, peppermint, green tea	285
With lemon or honey	
MINERAL WATER San Pellegrino 750 ml Veen 660ml Veen 330ml	400 300 200
BAKERY SELECTION	
 Selection of croissants Muffin Equit denish 	65 65
Fruit danish	55
 PORTION CAKES Black forest Red velvet Tiramisu Banoffee tart Operation 	150

Opera

Vegetarian
 Non vegetarian
 Please inform us about allergies, if any
 All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

SELECTION OF SAVOURIES

	MIRCHI BAJJI Batter fried green chilies, tamarind chutney and mint chutney	200
	PUNUGULU Deep fried lentil dumplings, coconut chutney and tomato chutney	200
•	DAL VADA Deep fried lentil fritters, coconut chutney and tomato chutney	200
٠	MURGH CHAPLI Pan seared minced chicken kebabs, mint chutney	250

BOMBAY SANDWICH

Served with crispy potato wedges

200

001100	

- Potato and mint chutney
- Cucumber and tomatoes
- Spicy chicken and onions

SELECTION OF SAMOSA

Served with mint chutney and tamarind chutney

Potatoes and green peas	200
Minced lamb	250

TASTING OF STREET FOOD SPECIALITIES

	Vegetarian Bombay sandwich, dal vada, samosa	500
۲	Non vegetarian Bombay sandwich, chapli kebab, lamb samosa	600

Vegetarian
Non vegetarian

Available from 12noon onwards Please inform us about allergies, if any All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.



SELECTION OF BREADS

SELECTION OF BAGUETTE	120
SELECTION OF FOCACCIA	120
CIABATTA	120
VOLLKORN	300
GERMAN RYE BREAD	350
HERB GARLIC BREAD	300
GRAPE PUMPKIN SEED BREAD	300
• STROMBOLI	300
MULTIGRAIN BREAD	350
SOUR DOUGH BREAD	350
PUMPERNICKEL	300
SELECTION OF MORNING BAKERY	
PEAR DANISH	55
PISTACHIO BUN	65
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	65
BUTTER CROISSANT	65
ALMOND CROISSANT	65
ALMOND TART	65
SELECTION OF SAVORY	
VEGETABLE PUFF	150
PANEER PUFF	150
EGG PUFF	150
CHICKEN PUFF	150
	-



SELECTION OF BREADS

SELECTION OF BAGUETTE	120
SELECTION OF FOCACCIA	120
CIABATTA	120
VOLLKORN	300
GERMAN REY BREAD	350
MULTIGRAIN BREAD	350
SOUR DOUGH BREAD	350
PUMPERNICKEL	300
SUN DRIED TOMATO SOUR DOUGH	300
YOGHURT AND WALNUT SOUR DOUGH	300

SELECTION OF MORNING BAKERY

APRICOT JELUSE	
ALMOND BUN	55
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	65
BUTTER CROISSANT	65
HAZELNUT CROISSANT	65
ALMOND TART	55

SELECTION OF SAVORY

VEGETABLE PUFF	150
PANEER PUFF	150
EGG PUFF	150
CHICKEN PUFF	150



SELECTION OF PASTRIES

CLASSIC OPERA	200
WHITE CHOCOLATE BAVAROIS WITH PISTACHIO BISCUIT	200
FRESH FRUIT TART	200
LEMON MERINGUE TART	200
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	250
CHOCOLATE CHERRY PARFAIT WITH ALMOND BISCUIT	250
TIRAMISU PASTRY	250
BLACK FOREST PASTRY	250
RED VELVET	250
OREO CHEESE CAKE	250
CUPCAKE	110
ÉCLAIR	120

Chef's Market List



Dear Guest,

Our Chef's Market list offers a wide selection of fresh market produce, meats, gourmet delicacies.

Place your order at livingroom.parkhyatthyderabad@hyatt.com 24hours in advance, you will be contacted with the confirmed order along with the amount.

Best Regards Park Hyatt Hyderabad Team

Bakery	Unit	Price	Fruits	Unit	Price
French baguette, Ciabatta	Each	120	Granny smith apple (Imported)	100 Gms	45
Focaccia	Each	120	Red delicious apple	100 Gms	45
German sour dough	Each	350	Grapes (Imported)	100 Gms	65
German rye	Each	350	Orange (Imported)	100 Gms	35
Pumpernickel	Each	350	Banana	100 Gms	20
White bread	Each	350	Pear (Imported)	100 Gms	45
Muffin	Each	65	Watermelon	Each	55
Croissant	Each	65			
Danish	Each	55	Kiwi (Imported)	Each	65
			Melon	Each	65
Dairy	Unit	Price	Pineapple	Each	55
Hen's egg	6 Nos	60	Рарауа	Each	55
Bocconcini mozzarella	100 Gms	210	Pomegranate	100 Gms	40
Burrata cheese	100 Gms	190			
Emmenthal	100 Gms	230	Lettuce	Unit	Price
Brie each	125 Gms	360	Mixed lettuce	100 Gms	150
Cheddar	100 Gms	230	Butter head	100 Gms	150
Parmesan	100 Gms	310	Oak leaf	100 Gms	150
Provolone	100 Gms	310	Iceberg	100 Gms	150
Feta	100 Gms	275	Rucola	100 Gms	160
Cream cheese	100 Gms	200	Kale	100 Gms	160
Mascarpone (local)	100 Gms	160	Cherry tomato	100 Gms	160
Chevre	100 Gms	300	Datterino cherry tomato	100 Gms	160
Please check for any other available cheese			Basil, Coriander	100 Gms	30
Full Fat Milk	1 Litre	100	Oregano, Parsley	100 Gms	30
Low Fat Milk	1 Litre	100	Rosemary, Thyme	100 Gms	30
Skimmed Milk	1 Litre	100	Sage	100 Gms	30
Fruit Yoghurt	Each	50			
Soy Milk	1 Litre	50			
Almond Milk	1 Litre	800			
		000			

Please inform us about allergies, if any

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Vegetables	Unit	Price	Fish and Sea Food	Unit	Price
Green asparagus (Imported)	100 Gms	185	We are happy to prepare as per your required		uired
Beetroot	100 Gms	20	specification	S	
Bell pepper	100 Gms	30	Tiger Prawns - 8/10 Unpeeled	100 Gms	280
Green beans	100 Gms	30	Tiger Prawns - 21/25 Unpeeled	100 Gms	160
Broccoli	100 Gms	30	Scallops	100 Gms	400
Cauliflower	100 Gms	15	Squid	100 Gms	85
Carrot	100 Gms	15	Octopus	100 Gms	120
Leeks	100 Gms	15	Sea bass (Local) Sea bass (Imported)	100 Gms 100 Gms	165
Cabbage	100 Gms	15	Norwegian salmon	100 Gms	560 260
Celery	100 Gms	15	Smoked salmon	100 Gms	280
Chilli	100 Gms	15	SHOKEU SUIMON	Too Giris	270
Eggplant	100 Gms	15	Cold Cuts	Unit	Price
Garlic (Peeled)	100 Gms	10/20	Pork ham	100 Gms	200
Ginger	100 Gms	15	Streaky bacon	100 Gms	135
Okra	100 Gms	15	Chicken nuremberg sausage	100 Gms	50
Onion (Red or White)	100 Gms	15	Pork nuremberg sausage	100 Gms	80
Spring onion	100 Gms	15	Coppa ham	100 Gms	250
Potato	100 Gms	15	Black forest ham	100 Gms	250
Tomato	100 Gms	15	Mortadella	100 Gms	250
Zucchini	100 Gms	25	Parma ham	100 Gms	280
European Cucumber	100 gms	30	Pancetta	100 Gms	280
Lemon (local)	100 Gms	30			
Lemon (Italian)	100 Gms	160			
Mushroom	100 Gms	50			
Spinach	100 Gms	10			

Meat and Barbecue	Unit	Price				
We are happy to prepare as per your required specifications						
Chicken whole (Local)	100 Gms	40				
Chicken breast	100 Gms	50				
Chicken thigh	100 Gms	50				
Chicken wings	100 Gms	40				
Chicken burger patty 8oz	240 Gms	160				
Beef burger patty 8oz	240 Gms	175				
Tenderloin beef (Imported)	100 Gms	540				
Tenderloin beef (Local)	100 Gms	100				
Rib eye (Imported)	100 Gms	440				
Lamb chops (Imported)	100 Gms	440				
Lamb rack (Imported)	100 Gms	440				
Lamb leg boneless (local)	100 Gms	220				
Pork tenderloin	100 Gms	195				
Pork ribs	100 Gms	165				
Duck breast (imported)	100 gms	500				
Duck whole (imported)	100 Gms	450				
Turkey butterball	100 Gms	430				

We would be pleased to dress your preferred meat
selection with any of the following marinade.

- ♦ Barbecue
- Rosemary, thyme, olive oil and garlic
- Tandoori
- Yoghurt and herbs
- Lemongrass, ginger, galangal and lime leaf
- ♦ Peri Peri

Chocolates	Unit	Price
Earthloaf	Each	350
Mason & Co.	Each	350
Pascatti	Each	350
Assorted Homemade Cookies	100 Gms	90

Cakes at The Living Room

Should you wish to have a message added to your cake, we are happy to do so.

Message length should be appropriate for the size of the cake you wish to purchase.

Our culinary team will be delighted to assist you with any special request including wedding or bespoke design cakes.

Please place your order 24 hours in advance

Please inform us about allergies, if any

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.